by Honeywell
Cable Management System Price list - 2011
Cable Management System - Wall
Cable Management System - Floor
2* MRP per unit (inclusive of all taxes) ** Carton Quantity in Units
by Honeywell
1950WHI
  MRP Rs. 672/-

VPAB187 WHI
MRP Rs.1600/-
VPAB191 WHI
MRP Rs.650/-
VPAB192 WHI
MRP Rs.1200/-
Under Floor Trunking - 25mm
Under Floor Trunking - 38mm
Under Floor Trunking (25mm / 38mm Height M Trak)
Joint Sleeves
UMS50 UMS100 UMS300UMS250
6* MRP per unit (inclusive of all taxes) ** Carton Quantity in Units
by Honeywell
UMD50/1/6 UMD75/1/6 UMD300/3/6UMD250/3/6
Item Code Description UOM MRP in Rs.*
UMD50/1/6 M-Trak 50*25*1.6/1 Compartment Mtr. 370.00
UMD75/1/6 M-Trak 75*25*1.6/1 Compartment 465.00
UMD100/1/6 M-Trak 100*25*1.6/1 Compartment 567.00
UMD225/3/6 M-Trak 225*25*1.6/3 Compartments 1221.00
UMD250/3/6 M-Trak 250*25*1.6/3 Compartments 1308.00
UMD300/3/6 M-Trak 300*25*1.6/3 Compartments 1511.00
UMDX50/1/6 UMDX100/1/6 UMDX300/3/6UMDX250/3/6
Item Code Description UOM MRP in Rs.*
UMDX50/1/6 M-Trak 50*38*1.6/1 Compartment Mtr. 472.00
UMDX75/1/6 M-Trak 75*38*1.6/1 Compartment 567.00
UMDX100/1/6 M-Trak 100*38*1.6/1 Compartment 669.00
UMDX150/2/6 M-Trak 150*38*1.6/2 Compartments 944.00
UMDX225/3/6 M-Trak 225*38*1.6/3 Compartments 1366.00
UMDX250/3/6 M-Trak 250*38*1.6/3 Compartments 1467.00
UMDX300/3/6 M-Trak 300*38*1.6/3 Compartments 1656.00
*Std. Length 2.5 mtrs
Cable Management System - Floor
Recommended Retail Price List  No. - CMS11 Effective 1st August, 2011|
Item Code Description UOM MRP in Rs.*
UMS50 Joint Sleeve for UMD 50/1/6 No. 73.00
UMSX50 Joint Sleeve for UMDX 50/1/6 77.00
7* MRP per unit (inclusive of all taxes) ** Carton Quantity in Units
by Honeywell
Under Floor Aluminum Trunking
Item Code Description UOM MRP in Rs.*
ALM 100/1/6 100x38mmx1.6/1 Compartment Mtr. 509.00
ALM 100/1/6
Vertical Access Box
Item Code Description UOM MRP in Rs.*
EVB 250/2 Vertical access 250*200*50mm 2 Compartments No. 2604.00
EVB 250/2
Access Outlet
ESB 250/3/1 ESB 300/3 GIE CUB 265-3 GRYNXLSB 265-3
Item Code Description UOM MRP in Rs.*
ESB 250/3/1 250*250*60-75mm 3 Compartments No. 5687.00
ESB 300/3 GIE 300*300*60-75mm 3 Compartments 6706.00
91506 GRY Raised floor 250*250mm*80 3 Compartments 4811.00
CUB 265-3 GRY Cablelink plus 265*265mm*53-80mm 3 Compartments 6124.00
NXLSB 265-3 Onix plus 265*265mm*53-110mm 3 Compartments 32544.00
Item Code Description UOM MRP in Rs.*
UMS75 Joint Sleeve for UMD 75/1/6 No. 79.00
UMSX75 Joint Sleeve for UMDX 75/1/6 86.00
UMS100 Joint Sleeve for UMD 100/1/6 98.00
UMSX100 Joint Sleeve for UMDX 100/1/6 94.00
UMSX150 Joint Sleeve for UMDX 150/2/6 118.00
UMS225 Joint Sleeve for UMD 225/3/6 132.00
UMSX225 Joint Sleeve for UMDX 225/3/6 151.00
UMS250 Joint Sleeve for UMD 250/3/6 151.00
UMSX250 Joint Sleeve for UMDX 250/3/6 158.00
UMS300 Joint Sleeve for UMD 300/3/6 172.00
UMSX300 Joint Sleeve for UMDX 300/3/6 178.00
EVB 300/2
Item Code Description UOM MRP in Rs.*
EVB 300/2 Vertical access 300*200*50mm 2 Compartments No. 2996.00
Recommended Retail Price List  No. - CMS11 Effective 1st August, 2011|